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TAIVASSALON VEHAKSESSA 06.02.2016

Nimi

Holmberg Ulla

Renholm Liisa

Laihi Tuija

Alitupa Leena

Turkka Eira

Marjamaa Marja- Terttu
Saarinen Anni
Taivaanlintu Irina

Sirkid Vuokko
Lehdonkivi Pirjo

Nimi

Jantunen Jouni
Kalin Juha
Rantanen Niki
Jarvenpdéd Jarmo
Riikonen Marko
Kuusinen Pekka
Marjunen Mika
Reijonen Kari
Multanen Kari
Keisalmi Hannu
Niitynperd Jarmo
Toni Holmberg UKV
Rantanen Manne
Triipponen Juuso
Tuominen Esa
Turklin Timo
Kilpeléinen Jari Pekka
Merta Henri
Saarinen Jere
Koskinen Juha
Aronen llkka
Koskinen Janne
Adritalo Marko
Koskinen Arto

Seura

Ukv
Ukv
Ukv
LUK
KUK
NSUK
ONKI-86
TAKK
NSUK
KUK

ONKI-86
KKK
KUK
LUK
ONKI-86
ONKI-86
TAKK
KKK
ONKI-86
KUK
KKK

KUK
NSUK
TUK
NSUK
KKK
ONKI-86
KKK
TAKK
TKE
TAKK
TAKK
TAKK

2770

Paino (g)

4595
4240
3625
2745
2075
1435
1350
1230
1105
600

7280
5890
5140
5130
4960
4895
4130
3780
3340
3215
3030

2695
2510
2450
1655
1575
1455
1285
1135
870
725
380
165
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Nimi

Pellinen Unto
Toivonen Matti
Aaltonen Ari
Hietakangas Harri
Laiho Jarmo
Survo Pekka
Ldhde Raimo
Lehtonen llkka
Korsman Asko
Hietalahti Kalevi
Helminen Harri
Ruoho Risto
Pyyppéld Jaakko
Kaunisto Simo
Saarinen Hannu
Adri Kari

Turkka Vdind
Lehto Keijo
Kankare Viljo
Sopanen Pekka
Koivuranta Tapio
Malminen Hannu
Signel Mikko
Pdivinen Eino
Suinila Aarni
Jantunen Jorma
Lehtimdki Pertti
Kolari Pekka
Marjunen Jaakko
livonen Pauli
Turklin Erkki
Tirkkonen Raimo
Eskelinen Pertti
Montonen Pertti
Kujanpdad Pertti

Seura

ONKI-86
ONKI-86
UKV
KKK
UKV
LUK

LUK
TAKK
NSUK
TAKK
TAKK
ONKI-86
TUK
KUK
ONKI-86
KUK
KUK
KUK
NSUK
ONKI-86
Ha-Ku
ONKI-86
TAKK
TAKK
ONKI-86
ONKI-86
TAKK
TAKK
NSUK
NSUK
TAKK
ONKI-86
NSUK
TAKK

Paino (g)

5000
4885
4440
4260
4185
3945
3735
3680
3330
3190
3190
2980
2765
2765
2700
2610
2275
2275
2205
2035
2025
2005
1960
1890
1725
1710
1670
1470
1370
1335
1300
1180
1180
910

885



